LEICA X A LA CARTE

Configure your own unique version of the Leica X with the a la carte design options listed below. How does the ordering process work?
After choosing your options and entering your personal details, you can print out the form or email it to a Leica Store or Leica Boutique. The Leica Store or Leica Boutique will contact you as
soon as your choice has been verified, and your order will be accepted for processing. Your dealer will be pleased to show you samples of a la carte materials and explain the options available.

Order no. Colour

Black anodized
18 456 Silver anodized

Titanium-coloured anodized

Order no. Colour

- Capri blue

- Lemon yellow

= Apple green

- Aztec beige

- Dove blue

- Lizard-style embossed, black

= Saddle leather, black

- Ostrich-style embossed, black

- Ostrich-style embossed, chestnut

- Organically-tanned , cognac

Price (US $)*

1.995
1.995

2.150

Price (US $)*

350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350

350

Your choice

@)
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Your choice

O

OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0
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If no X a la carte genuine leather is chosen, the standard X2 black leather will be used
(silver or titanium anodised = ‘diamond’ embossed / black anodised = naturally embossed).
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Order no. Option Price (US $)* Multiple selections possible
- Flash cover []
250
; Top plate fixed price [
- Back of top plate |:|

The engraving may be a personalised text, a signature or a symbol. Engraving costs are billed only
once regardless of the amount of engraving required (number of characters, position and
complexity). Text is engraved in Leica’s standard font. Other fonts are available on request. For the
engraving of your signature, please write in the boxes below. Please use the entire space within the
box to enter your signature in black. Please include with your order any symbols to be engraved in
as large a format as possible on paper, as a PDF file or as a graphic format file (e.g. EPS file).

FLASH COVER: Multiline engraving, max. 20 characters / Signature or
small symbols

TOP PLATE: Single-line engraving, max. 16 characters

BACK OF TOP PLATE: Single-line engraving, max. 16 characters

* The prices stated are recommended retail prices for the US market. Please ask your dealer for the local prices in your country.



Order no. Colour

= Black

18 743 Capri blue

18 744 Lemon yellow

18 742 Apple green

18 745 Aztec beige

18 760 Dove blue

14 465 Lizard-style embossed, black

14 453 Saddle leather, black

14 466 Ostrich-style embossed, black

14 467 Ostrich-style embossed, chestnut

14 454 Organically-tanned , cognac

First name:

Price (US $)* Your choice

without extra charge @
125
125
125
125
125
160
160
160
160

160

OO O0O0OO0OO0OO0O0O0O0

Family name:

House No / Street:

City / State / Zip Code:

Country:

Phone no.:

E-mail:
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Order no. Colour

18 731 Black

18 740 Capri blue

18 739 Lemon yellow

18 741 Apple green

18 749 Aztec beige

18 763 Dove blue

18 735 Lizard-style embossed, black

18 736 Saddle leather, black

18 738 Ostrich-style embossed, black

18 737 Ostrich-style embossed, chestnut

18 759 Organically-tanned , cognac

TO BE COMPLETED BY THE DEALER

Dealer name:

Price (US $)* Your choice

110
125
125
125
125
125
140
140
140
140

160

OO 0000000 O0O0

Contact person:

House No / Street:

City / State / Zip Code:

Country:

Phone no.:

Order date:

* The prices stated are recommended retail prices for the US market. Please ask your dealer for the local prices in your country.
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