Configure your own unique version of the Leica X with the à la carte design options listed below. How does the ordering process work?

After choosing your options and entering your personal details, you can print out the form or email it to a Leica Store or Leica Boutique. The Leica Store or Leica Boutique will contact you as soon as your choice has been verified, and your order will be accepted for processing. Your dealer will be pleased to show you samples of a la carte materials and explain the options available.

1) CAMERA	ABODY		
Order no.	Colour	Price (US \$)*	Your choice
	Black anodized	1.995	
18 456	Silver anodized	1.995	
	Titanium-coloured anodized	2.150	

2) LEATHERS			
Order no.	Colour	Price (US \$)*	Your choice
-	Capri blue	350	
-	Lemon yellow	350	
-	Apple green	350	
-	Aztec beige	350	
-	Dove blue	350	
-	Lizard-style embossed, black	350	
-	Saddle leather, black	350	
-	Ostrich-style embossed, black	350	
-	Ostrich-style embossed, chestnut	350	
-	Organically-tanned , cognac	350	
If no X à la carte genuine leather is chosen, the standard X2 black leather will be used			

f no X à la carte genuine leather is chosen, the standard X2 black leather will be used
(silver or titanium anodised = 'diamond' embossed / black anodised = naturally embossed).

Order no.	Option	Price (US \$)*	Multiple selections possible
-	Flash cover		
-	Top plate	250 fixed price	
-	Back of top plate		

The engraving may be a personalised text, a signature or a symbol. Engraving costs are billed only once regardless of the amount of engraving required (number of characters, position and complexity). Text is engraved in Leica's standard font. Other fonts are available on request. For the engraving of your signature, please write in the boxes below. Please use the entire space within the box to enter your signature in black. Please include with your order any symbols to be engraved in as large a format as possible on paper, as a PDF file or as a graphic format file (e.g. EPS file).



FLASH COVER: Multiline engraving, max. 20 characters / Signature or small symbols



TOP PLATE: Single-line engraving, max. 16 characters



BACK OF TOP PLATE: Single-line engraving, max. 16 characters

^{*} The prices stated are recommended retail prices for the US market. Please ask your dealer for the local prices in your country.

4) CARRYING STRAP			
Order no.	Colour	Price (US \$)*	Your choice
-	Black	without extra charge	
18 743	Capri blue	125	
18 744	Lemon yellow	125	
18 742	Apple green	125	
18 745	Aztec beige	125	
18 760	Dove blue	125	
14 465	Lizard-style embossed, black	160	
14 453	Saddle leather, black	160	
14 466	Ostrich-style embossed, black	160	
14 467	Ostrich-style embossed, chestnut	160	
14 454	Organically-tanned, cognac	160	

5) CAMERA PROTECTOR			
Order no.	Colour	Price (US \$)*	Your choice
18 731	Black	110	
18 740	Capri blue	125	
18 739	Lemon yellow	125	
18 741	Apple green	125	
18 749	Aztec beige	125	
18 763	Dove blue	125	
18 735	Lizard-style embossed, black	140	
18 736	Saddle leather, black	140	
18 738	Ostrich-style embossed, black	140	
18 737	Ostrich-style embossed, chestnut	140	
18 759	Organically-tanned, cognac	160	

6) YOUR CONTACT DETAILS	
First name:	
Family name:	
House No / Street:	
City / State / Zip Code:	
Country:	
Phone no.:	
E-mail:	